
LOT 14 EX S 20 FT & LOT 15 BLOCK
S/D.

STUTZ FERNANDO O
3299 SE COUNTY RD 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06664-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.110 1.00/

12/12/2016 DF 0.19 6,640 0 0 6,640

STANDARD
2

24,306
300

6,640
31,246

0
31,246

0
31,246
31,246

0

31,246

1351/0846 12/28/2017 QC U I 11 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

5T WEALTH PARTNERS LP

FERNANDO O STUTZ

1346/0633 10/18/2017 TD U I 18 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

5T WEALTH PARTNERS 

2026
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LAND:1:1: 8,400SF=1 ADJ ASSESSED LOT(1+ PLATTED LO

HX Base Yr

537 SE LOMOND AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 988 39.9360 44.73 44,193 1935 1935 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 23,618

UOP 140 20 28 689

1,100 988 24,306

BAS= W24 S40 E2 UOP= S7 E20 N7 W20$ E22 N40$.

BAS

24

40

2

22

40

UOP7

20

7

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH80.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,300.00 6,640.00 6,640


